Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for June 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:30 Stratford |Kings Bayonet 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 88.25
Single 30th 17:30 Brighton |Ada Lovelace 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 88.25
Single 30th 16:00 Brighton |Thecornishcow 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 68.25
boy
Single 30th 15:45 Hamilton |Tangerine 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 68.25
Trees
Single 30th 15:00 Brighton |My Mate 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 73.25
Single 29th 18:45 Welford 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 78.25
Musselburgh
Single 29th 16:45 Rosenbaum 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 75.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 17:30 Curragh |Order Of St 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 64.75
George
Single 28th 16:35 Windsor |Secret Art 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 67.75
Single 28th 16:00 Windsor |Keble 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 57.25
Single 28th 15:55 Curragh |Most Beautiful 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 60.25
Single 28th 15:45 Cartmel |Hotgrove Boy 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 54.25
Single 28th 14:50 Windsor |Paloma Dancer 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 57.25
Single 27th 21:15 Beau Eile 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 60.25
Doncaster
Single 27th 21:00 Lingfield |Bishop's Leap 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 63.25
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:55 \Volunteer Point 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 59.11
Newcastle
Single 27th 16:45 Curragh |War Envoy 2.38 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 62.11
Single 27th 15:35 Curragh |Gordon Lord 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 65.11
Byron
Single 27th 14:15 Dubday 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 55.11
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 14:10 Windsor |My Major 3.00 3.00 Non-runner - 58.11
Single 27th 13:55 Chester |Silver Wings 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 58.11
Single 26th 19:55 Air Of Mystery 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 61.11
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 16:45 Gambol 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 64.11
Doncaster
Single 26th 15:35 Goring 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 67.11
Doncaster
Single 25th 19:40 Hamilton |Assault On 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 70.11
Rome
Single 25th 18:30 Newbury |Dark Amber 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 73.11
Single 25th 16:55 Great Park 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 76.11
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 16:40 King Crimson 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 58.11
Nottingham
Single 25th 14:10 Astley Hall 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 61.11
Newcastle
Single 24th 20:10 Bath Rahmah 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 64.11
Single 24th 16:30 On The Bridge 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 67.11
\Worcester
Single 24th 14:50 Fair Dilemma 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 70.11
\Worcester
Single 23rd 19:00 Newton |Sporting Boy 4.00 3.00 Non-runner - 73.11
Abbot
Single 23rd 15:00 Brighton |Extrasolar 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 73.11
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 14:30 Brighton |Al Dallah 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 76.11
Single 22nd 19:45 Arthurs Secret 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 79.11
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 18:40 Brasted 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 82.11
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 14:45 Darma 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 85.11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 14:00 Mill Springs 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 88.11
Chepstow
Single 21st 17:15 Gowran |Space Ship 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 82.11
Park
Single 21st 16:40 Atlantic Affair 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 85.11
Pontefract
Single 21st 16:00 Hexham |Vodka Wells 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 88.11
Single 21st 15:10 Chadic 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 79.86
Pontefract
Single 21st 14:40 Spring Dixie 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 82.86
Pontefract
Single 20th 20:15 Haydock |Rifle Range 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 85.86
Single 20th 19:15 Haydock |Atlantic Affair 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 76.86
Single 20th 16:15 Down Colour 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 79.86
Royal Rhapsody
Single 20th 15:20 Cartier 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 82.86
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 14:45 Meetings Man 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 85.86
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 14:20 Ayr Little Lady 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 88.86
Katie
Single 19th 20:25 Enlace 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 91.86
Goodwood
Single 19th 15:05 Ascot Father 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 84.36
Christmas
Single 19th 14:45 Market |Dominada 2.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 87.36
Rasen
Single 18th 21:05 Leicester|Tutti Frutti 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 90.36
Single 18th 20:35 Leicester|Amber Crystal 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 93.36
Single 18th 20:25 Lingfield [The Dandy 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 96.36
(A.W) Yank
Single 18th 19:10 Ffos Las |Daymar Bay 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 99.36
Single 18th 18:30 Leicester|Spongy 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 102.36
Single 18th 15:20 Ripon Al Nehayy 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 82.86
Single 18th 14:55 Guising 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 85.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 20:10 Ripon Russian 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 88.86
Heroine
Single 17th 19:50 Galuppi 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 76.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 19:40 Ripon Go Sakhee 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 79.86
Single 17th 16:45 Hamilton |Spryt 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 82.86
Single 17th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Cape York 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 79.86
Single 17th 14:20 Hamilton |Candelisa 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 82.86
Single 16th 21:00 Brighton [Dubai Breeze 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 85.86
Single 16th 19:45 Beverley |Grey's Angel 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 88.86
Single 16th 19:15 Beverley |Dark Red 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 91.86
Single 16th 19:00 Brighton |Spiceupyourlife 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 94.86
Single 16th 16:45 Thirsk  |Emerahldz 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 97.86
Single 16th 16:20 Ascot Consort 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 90.36
Single 16th 16:05 Thirsk  |Ajaadat 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 93.36
Single 15th 19:40 Hanno 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 96.36
Nottingham
Single 15th 19:10 Syrian Pearl 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 99.36
Nottingham
Single 15th 16:15 Carlisle |Edas 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 99.36




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 16:00 Ogaritmo 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 102.36
Southwell

Single 15th 15:30 Roseneath 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 105.36
Southwell

Single 15th 15:00 Jack The Gent 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 108.36
Southwell

Single 15th 14:30 Cardinal Rose 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 111.36
Southwell

Single 14th 15:30 Cork Russian Soul 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 105.72

Single 13th 20:45 Leicester|Bogsnog 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 108.72

Single 13th 18:00 Chester |Breakable 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 111.72

Single 13th 17:10 Surround 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 105.72
Musselburgh  |Sound

Single 13th 16:00 Showstoppa 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 97.47
Musselburgh

Single 13th 15:50 Bath Stosur 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 100.47

Single 13th 15:35 Hexham |Silk Hall 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 103.47

Single 13th 15:05 Chester |Field Of Vision 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 106.47

Single 12th 21:00 Aintree |Dardanella 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 109.47

Single 12th 19:50 Aintree |Kings Grey 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 112.47

Single 12th 19:15 Aintree |Purple 'n Gold 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 95.97

Single 12th 15:25 Newton |Atlantic Roller 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 98.97
Abbot

Single 12th 14:10 Sandown|Raucous 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 101.97

Single 11th 21:20 Haydock [The Character 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 98.22

Single 11th 18:00 Minding 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 62.22
Leopardstown

Single 11th 15:40 Greeb 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 65.22
Nottingham

Single 11th 15:15 Mont Choisy 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 68.22
\Worcester

Single 10th 20:30 When In Doubt 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 60.72
Fairyhouse

Single 10th 19:00 Tamadhor 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 63.72
Fairyhouse

Single 10th 17:20 Brighton |Tancred 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 60.42

Single 10th 16:40 Haydock |Bollihope 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 63.42

Single 10th 14:20 Brighton |Jupiter Custos 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 55.92

Single 9th 19:55 Brave Richard 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 58.92
Southwell

Single 9th 18:50 Bletchley 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 53.67
Southwell Castle

Single 9th 16:25 Salisbury|Felix Fabulla 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 56.67

Single 9th 16:10 Fontwell |Comedy House 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 51.42

Single 8th 20:00 The Game 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 54.42
Roscommon  |Changer

Single 7th 15:40 Curragh |Ainippe 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 47.67

Single 6th 19:00 Lingfield |Charles Molson 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 35.67

Single 6th 17:55 Hexham |Emperor 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 25.17

Sakhee

Single 6th 17:25 Distant Past 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 20.28
Musselburgh

Single 6th 15:40 Subcontinent 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.64
Doncaster

Single 5th 15:10 Epsom |Arod 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 17.64

Single 5th 15:00 Market |Stephen Hero 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.64
Rasen

Single 5th 13:40 Catterick |Desert River 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 14.64

Single 4th 21:00 Kempton |Plucky Dip 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.64
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:55 Ffos Las |Heurtevent 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 20.64

Single 4th 18:20 Ffos Las |Sir Mattie 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23.64

Single 4th 16:50 Malaf 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 26.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 14:50 Dark Profit 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 21.75

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

n (A.W)
Single 4th 14:00 Hamilton |Risk Adjusted 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 24.75
Single 3rd 18:50 Gone Viral 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:05 Just A Normal 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 21.75
Southwell Day
Single 2nd 14:25 Ripon  |Just A Groove 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 2.25
Single 1st 16:45 Naas Toscanini 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.25
Single 1st 16:40 Lingfield |Lady Lunchalot 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.25
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:30 Listowel |The Conker 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.25
Club
Single 1st 16:10 Lingfield |Thecornishcow 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 14.25
(A.W) boy
Single 1st 16:00 Listowel |Sardinia 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 6
Single 1st 15:40 Naas Argentero 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 9

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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